Montag - Freitag Zusatzfahrt

Linie 15

Michelbach Am Wall
Wehrshausen Zur Weinstral3e
Wehrshausen Kirche
Neuhdfe

Soldatengraben
Herrmannstrafe

Stiftstral3e

Taubenweg

Wilhelmsplatz Al

RadestralRe A3

Frankfurter Stral3e Al
K.-Adenauer-Br.

An der Schanze

KantstralRe
Bruder-Grimm-Stral3e
Holderlinstral3e Al
Richtsberg Gesamtschule 2

ab 07:13
07:23
07:24
07:27
07:30
07:32
07:33
07:35
07:37
07:38
07:39
07:40
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:46
an 07:51

26.08.2020, 08:21

MVG

MARBURGER ERKEHRSGESELLSCHAFT mbH

Glltig ab 02.11.2020



