## **Montag - Freitag Zusatzfahrt**



Gültig ab 02.11.2020

Linie 15		
Michelbach Am Wall	ab	07:13
Wehrshausen Zur Weinstraße		07:23
Wehrshausen Kirche		07:24
Neuhöfe		07:27
Soldatengraben		07:30
Herrmannstraße		07:32
Stiftstraße		07:33
Taubenweg		07:35
Wilhelmsplatz A1		07:37
Radestraße A3		07:38
Frankfurter Straße A1		07:39
KAdenauer-Br.		07:40
An der Schanze		07:42
Kantstraße		07:43
Brüder-Grimm-Straße		07:44
Hölderlinstraße A1		07:46
Richtsberg Gesamtschule 2	an	07:51